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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyson Davis            M1519          1/3       18:10    3:38       18:10
2     Jonathan Halko         M1519          2/3       18:12    3:39       18:12
3     Omar Avila             M1519          3/3       20:34    4:07       20:34
4     Rodrigo Barcenas       M2024          1/1       21:17    4:16       21:17
5     Kelley Benson          M3034          1/8       22:24    4:29       22:24
6     Skeeter Hogue          M6569          1/2       22:27    4:30       22:27
7     Robert King            M3034          2/8       23:29    4:42       23:29
8     Jade Benson            F3034          1/9       23:40    4:44       23:40
9     Michael Cuckler        M2529          1/3       23:49    4:46       23:49
10    Zella Kincaid          F4044          1/8       25:29    5:06       25:29
11    Jennifer Martin        F3539          1/5       25:45    5:09       25:45
12    Susanne Carney         F4549          1/8       26:10    5:14       26:10
13    Leigh Ann McKelvey     F4044          2/8       26:16    5:16       26:16
14    Heather Babbit         F2024          1/8       26:16    5:16       26:16
15    Rachel Martin          F2529          1/4       26:24    5:17       26:24
16    Ron Slawson            M5054          1/2       26:39    5:20       26:39
17    Nathan Lesnau          M2529          2/3       26:53    5:23       26:53
18    Dustin Muncy           M3034          3/8       26:57    5:24       26:57
19    Preston Williams       M3034          4/8       26:58    5:24       26:58
20    Donnie Condit          M5559          1/3       27:14    5:27       27:14
21    Lea Frasca             F4044          3/8       27:20    5:28       27:20
22    Alicia Mass            F3034          2/9       27:52    5:35       27:52
23    Staci Regan            F4044          4/8       27:56    5:36       27:56
24    Christy Matzkvech      F3539          2/5       28:21    5:41       28:21
25    Lucas Mass             M3034          5/8       28:37    5:44       28:37
26    Ryan Scott             M0114          1/5       28:37    5:44       28:37
27    Meredith Saunier       F1519          1/3       28:43    5:45       28:43
28    Randy Saunier          M5054          2/2       28:43    5:45       28:43
29    Matt McGowen           M4044          1/3       28:45    5:45       28:45
30    Sharla Homer           F4549          2/8       29:12    5:51       29:12
31    Derek Frasca           M0114          2/5       29:48    5:58       29:48
32    Bailee Cartwright      F2024          2/8       29:50    5:58       29:50
33    Tina Cartwright        F4549          3/8       29:50    5:58       29:50
34    Terry Scott            M6569          2/2       29:50    5:58       29:50
35    Ray Ham                M5559          2/3       30:28    6:06       30:28
36    Janet Watson                          0/0       31:04    6:13       31:04
37    Amy Amos               F3034          3/9       31:21    6:17       31:21
38    Robby Vanvekoen        M3034          6/8       31:26    6:18       31:26
39    A J Mason              M3034          7/8       31:27    6:18       31:27
40    Steve Penney           M4549          1/2       31:57    6:24       31:57
41    Mark Price             M2529          3/3       32:13    6:27       32:13
42    Tabitha Wheat          F2529          2/4       32:16    6:28       32:16
43    Kylie Golden           F2024          3/8       32:34    6:31       32:34
44    Kelli Reagan           F3539          3/5       32:34    6:31       32:34
45    Ana Berry              F2529          3/4       32:42    6:33       32:42
46    Melissa Davis          F3034          4/9       32:59    6:36       32:59
47    Ronnie Davis           M4044          2/3       33:00    6:36       33:00
48    Tracy Penney           F4044          5/8       33:21    6:41       33:21
49    Keaton Jones           F2024          4/8       33:28    6:42       33:28
50    Liz Vaughn             F3034          5/9       33:30    6:42       33:30
51    Emily Barcenas         F1519          2/3       33:38    6:44       33:38
52    Isaac Briggs           M0114          3/5       33:43    6:45       33:43
53    Ernie Ludlow           M5559          3/3       33:45    6:45       33:45
54    Bj Howel               M3034          8/8       33:56    6:48       33:56
55    Tracy Elston           F4549          4/8       34:04    6:49       34:04
56    Jennifer Campbell      F5054          1/8       34:32    6:55       34:32
57    Regina Ferguson        F2024          5/8       34:37    6:56       34:37
58    Brooke Mason           F3034          6/9       34:57    7:00       34:57
59    Theresa Read           F5054          2/8       35:04    7:01       35:04
60    Eden Vaughn            F0114          1/4       36:06    7:14       36:06
61    Sydney Creager         F1519          3/3       36:28    7:18       36:28
62    Dale Cuckler           M6064          1/1       36:41    7:21       36:41
63    Pamela Cuckler         F6064          1/2       36:41    7:21       36:41
64    Margie Creager         F4044          6/8       36:58    7:24       36:58
65    Misty McFarland        F2529          4/4       37:02    7:25       37:02
66    Briana Ketcher         F2024          6/8       37:15    7:27       37:15
67    Kal-El Shelton         F0114          2/4       38:12    7:39       38:12
68    Denise Morgan          F3539          4/5       38:25    7:41       38:25
69    Anjanette Rose         F4549          5/8       38:40    7:44       38:40
70    Cadence Simmons        F0114          3/4       39:04    7:49       39:04
71    Brian Simmons          M4044          3/3       39:14    7:51       39:14
72    Billy Brooks           M0114          4/5       39:23    7:53       39:23
73    Angela Baucom          F2024          7/8       39:25    7:53       39:25
74    Kayla Benson           F2024          8/8       39:25    7:53       39:25
75    Pam Denny              F4549          6/8       39:49    7:58       39:49
76    Rhydonia Baucom        F5054          3/8       40:39    8:08       40:39
77    Linda Easton           F4549          7/8       41:06    8:14       41:06
78    Jimmy Williams         M4549          2/2       41:42    8:21       41:42
79    Will Penney            M0114          5/5       42:13    8:27       42:13
80    Mary Fields            F5054          4/8       44:50    8:58       44:50
81    Ryen Ham               F0114          4/4       45:18    9:04       45:18
82    Josh Ham               M3539          1/1       45:18    9:04       45:18
83    Jennifer Ray           F3539          5/5       45:20    9:04       45:20
84    Shari Newcomb          F4044          7/8       45:31    9:07       45:31
85    Sparkal Curran         F3034          7/9       45:48    9:10       45:48
86    Amy Scott              F5054          5/8       46:02    9:13       46:02
87    Peggy Krebbs           F6064          2/2       46:03    9:13       46:03
88    Alana Autrey           F3034          8/9       46:21    9:17       46:21
89    Cynthia Sanford        F4044          8/8       46:21    9:17       46:21
90    Lisa Ward              F5054          6/8       47:16    9:28       47:16
91    Sherry L Thain         F4549          8/8       48:19    9:40       48:19
92    Jess Davis             M7098          1/1       48:45    9:45       48:45
93    Myre Mabray            F5054          7/8       53:26   10:42       53:26
94    Della Carter           F5054          8/8       53:26   10:42       53:26
95    Chrissy Underwood      F3034          9/9       53:27   10:42       53:27
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